DATA SHEET
MV311_IT_EN_DS060REV01
TM
MV311
MV311_IT_EN_DS060REV01
TM
2 di 21
Th

8 Mbus + Modbus IP + BACnet IP (Mbus Protocol requeires M-bus Gateway)
9 Others
HOW TO ORDER
MV311_IT_EN_DS060REV01
TM
20 di 21
Th
e
m
an
uf
ac
tu
re
r g
ua
ra
nt
ee
s
on
ly
 E
ng
lis
h
te
xt
 a
va
ila
bl
e
on
 o
ur
 w
eb
 s
ite
 w
w
w
.is
oi
l.c
om
B
Thermal Probe
A Without PT, selectable by the customer (default PT100)
B PT 100
C PT 500
D PT 1000
0
RTC - Measure BackUp - Data Logger
0 Without RTC - Measure BackUp - Data Logger
1 RTC - With Autonomy of 7 days  ( No measure back-up)
2 RTC + Measure Back-Up With Autonomy up to 1 Month
3
RTC - With Autonomy of 7 days + Data Logger with MicroSD Memory 4 GB ( No measure back-
up)
4
RTC +  Measure BackUp (With Autonomy up to 1 Month)+ Data Logger with MicroSD Memory
4 GB
 A
Special Features
A NONE
MV311-0B2A1A0A0B0A
Complete code
example for
order
TM
21 di 21